
NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 CULBERT DESMOND 99.800 12 1 37 WAGNER DYLAN 128.600 16 1
2 KARRAN MOHAN 145.300 12 2 38 MUNOZ ERIC 40.000 16 2
3 COMMANDEUR GILLES 49.900 12 3 39 16 3
4 AUSTIN RICHARD 14.500 12 4 40 ISAIA ALESSIO 37.000 16 4
5 12 5 41 SOMMERER THOMAS 43.600 16 5
6 12 6 42 16 6
7 BISLICK RAMSES 119.200 12 7 43 ROBVEILLE OLIVIER 31.100 16 7
8 GENET STEPHANE 73.000 12 8 44 BEAUVAIS JACKY 78.100 16 8
9 BOSNAKYAN ARMAN 75.100 12 9 45 MARKOV NIKOLAI 54.900 16 9

10 PRICE ROBERT 103.300 13 1 46 18 1
11 MANIEZ FREDERIC 24.000 13 2 47 KIMYAGAROV GABRIEL 43.000 18 2
12 13 3 48 CHENGAJUNE RICKY 30.300 18 3
13 BALAYN ALBERT 31.000 13 4 49 FARINA VALTER 43.700 18 4
14 LAMY VINCENT 39.400 13 5 50 VIGLINO MARZIO 50.800 18 5
15 DELVAL FRANK 35.100 13 6 51 18 6
16 DERVAIN MIGUEL 130.400 13 7 52 MADDERN PAUL 68.900 18 7
17 13 8 53 VELA MICHAEL 65.500 18 8
18 BOUHNIK FABRICE 38.900 13 9 54 BARONJAN ALEXANDER 50.100 18 9
19 14 1 55 DA SILVA MARCELLO 92.700 19 1
20 ADAM CEDRIC 50.500 14 2 56 RENE FRANCK 43.700 19 2
21 CABRE WILLIAM 29.200 14 3 57 DROEGE MAXIMILIAN 74.800 19 3
22 SALVEMINI LUCA 23.700 14 4 58 GREEN RONALD 20.200 19 4
23 14 5 59 KÜRSCHNER MATTHIAS 57.700 19 5
24 GOETZ PIERRE 23.000 14 6 60 BROWN DAVID 37.500 19 6
25 VOLET MENALQUE 106.400 14 7 61 PERICIC DUSAN 142.100 19 7
26 DISTRIBUE VINCENT 52.500 14 8 62 19 8
27 TEBOUL JACQUES 80.000 14 9 63 MAGDELONETTE MATTHIEU 55.400 19 9
28 OUGHOURLIAN PEDRO 76.700 15 1 64 20 1
29 GAVRILOV ARTHUR 62.000 15 2 65 VILA STEVE 53.800 20 2
30 LUNENBORG ALBERT 81.500 15 3 66 BEN MOHA JEAN CLAUD 37.000 20 3
31 GARRISON DAX 19.700 15 4 67 LEON MICHAEL 85.000 20 4
32 15 5 68 GORRE JULIEN 65.200 20 5
33 CHENGAJUNE HOWARD 74.500 15 6 69 HICKS TIM 142.000 20 6
34 CHUNG GERALD 121.300 15 7 70 PARAUD PIERRE 42.500 20 7
35 15 8 71 20 8
36 BALLEUR GAETAN 124.000 15 9 72 BENICHOU PAUL 127.700 20 9

SEAT DRAW DAY 2 SEAT DRAW DAY 2



NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 KARRAN MOHAN 145.300 12 2 30 VILA STEVE 53.800 20 2
2 PERICIC DUSAN 142.100 19 7 31 DISTRIBUE VINCENT 52.500 14 8
3 HICKS TIM 142.000 20 6 32 VIGLINO MARZIO 50.800 18 5
4 DERVAIN MIGUEL 130.400 13 7 33 ADAM CEDRIC 50.500 14 2
5 WAGNER DYLAN 128.600 16 1 34 BARONJAN ALEXANDER 50.100 18 9
6 BENICHOU PAUL 127.700 20 9 35 COMMANDEUR GILLES 49.900 12 3
7 BALLEUR GAETAN 124.000 15 9 36 FARINA VALTER 43.700 18 4
8 CHUNG GERALD 121.300 15 7 37 RENE FRANCK 43.700 19 2
9 BISLICK RAMSES 119.200 12 7 38 SOMMERER THOMAS 43.600 16 5

10 VOLET MENALQUE 106.400 14 7 39 KIMYAGAROV GABRIEL 43.000 18 2
11 PRICE ROBERT 103.300 13 1 40 PARAUD PIERRE 42.500 20 7
12 CULBERT DESMOND 99.800 12 1 41 MUNOZ ERIC 40.000 16 2
13 DA SILVA MARCELLO 92.700 19 1 42 LAMY VINCENT 39.400 13 5
14 LEON MICHAEL 85.000 20 4 43 BOUHNIK FABRICE 38.900 13 9
15 LUNENBORG ALBERT 81.500 15 3 44 BROWN DAVID 37.500 19 6
16 TEBOUL JACQUES 80.000 14 9 45 ISAIA ALESSIO 37.000 16 4
17 BEAUVAIS JACKY 78.100 16 8 46 BEN MOHA JEAN CLAUD 37.000 20 3
18 OUGHOURLIAN PEDRO 76.700 15 1 47 DELVAL FRANK 35.100 13 6
19 BOSNAKYAN ARMAN 75.100 12 9 48 ROBVEILLE OLIVIER 31.100 16 7
20 DROEGE MAXIMILIAN 74.800 19 3 49 BALAYN ALBERT 31.000 13 4
21 CHENGAJUNE HOWARD 74.500 15 6 50 CHENGAJUNE RICKY 30.300 18 3
22 GENET STEPHANE 73.000 12 8 51 CABRE WILLIAM 29.200 14 3
23 MADDERN PAUL 68.900 18 7 52 MANIEZ FREDERIC 24.000 13 2
24 VELA MICHAEL 65.500 18 8 53 SALVEMINI LUCA 23.700 14 4
25 GORRE JULIEN 65.200 20 5 54 GOETZ PIERRE 23.000 14 6
26 GAVRILOV ARTHUR 62.000 15 2 55 GREEN RONALD 20.200 19 4
27 KÜRSCHNER MATTHIAS 57.700 19 5 56 GARRISON DAX 19.700 15 4
28 MAGDELONETTE MATTHIEU 55.400 19 9 57 AUSTIN RICHARD 14.500 12 4
29 MARKOV NIKOLAI 54.900 16 9
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NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 ADAM CEDRIC 50.500 14 2 30 GREEN RONALD 20.200 19 4
2 AUSTIN RICHARD 14.500 12 4 31 HICKS TIM 142.000 20 6
3 BALAYN ALBERT 31.000 13 4 32 ISAIA ALESSIO 37.000 16 4
4 BALLEUR GAETAN 124.000 15 9 33 KARRAN MOHAN 145.300 12 2
5 BARONJAN ALEXANDER 50.100 18 9 34 KIMYAGAROV GABRIEL 43.000 18 2
6 BEAUVAIS JACKY 78.100 16 8 35 KÜRSCHNER MATTHIAS 57.700 19 5
7 BEN MOHA JEAN CLAUD 37.000 20 3 36 LAMY VINCENT 39.400 13 5
8 BENICHOU PAUL 127.700 20 9 37 LEON MICHAEL 85.000 20 4
9 BISLICK RAMSES 119.200 12 7 38 LUNENBORG ALBERT 81.500 15 3

10 BOSNAKYAN ARMAN 75.100 12 9 39 MADDERN PAUL 68.900 18 7
11 BOUHNIK FABRICE 38.900 13 9 40 MAGDELONETTE MATTHIEU 55.400 19 9
12 BROWN DAVID 37.500 19 6 41 MANIEZ FREDERIC 24.000 13 2
13 CABRE WILLIAM 29.200 14 3 42 MARKOV NIKOLAI 54.900 16 9
14 CHENGAJUNE HOWARD 74.500 15 6 43 MUNOZ ERIC 40.000 16 2
15 CHENGAJUNE RICKY 30.300 18 3 44 OUGHOURLIAN PEDRO 76.700 15 1
16 CHUNG GERALD 121.300 15 7 45 PARAUD PIERRE 42.500 20 7
17 COMMANDEUR GILLES 49.900 12 3 46 PERICIC DUSAN 142.100 19 7
18 CULBERT DESMOND 99.800 12 1 47 PRICE ROBERT 103.300 13 1
19 DA SILVA MARCELLO 92.700 19 1 48 RENE FRANCK 43.700 19 2
20 DELVAL FRANK 35.100 13 6 49 ROBVEILLE OLIVIER 31.100 16 7
21 DERVAIN MIGUEL 130.400 13 7 50 SALVEMINI LUCA 23.700 14 4
22 DISTRIBUE VINCENT 52.500 14 8 51 SOMMERER THOMAS 43.600 16 5
23 DROEGE MAXIMILIAN 74.800 19 3 52 TEBOUL JACQUES 80.000 14 9
24 FARINA VALTER 43.700 18 4 53 VELA MICHAEL 65.500 18 8
25 GARRISON DAX 19.700 15 4 54 VIGLINO MARZIO 50.800 18 5
26 GAVRILOV ARTHUR 62.000 15 2 55 VILA STEVE 53.800 20 2
27 GENET STEPHANE 73.000 12 8 56 VOLET MENALQUE 106.400 14 7
28 GOETZ PIERRE 23.000 14 6 57 WAGNER DYLAN 128.600 16 1
29 GORRE JULIEN 65.200 20 5
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